class

Number Class Name
901.1 WPCSA Section A Fillies - Foals
901.1 WPCSA Section A Fillies - Foals
901.2 WPCSA Section A Fillies - Foals
901.2 WPCSA Section A Fillies - Foals

903.1 WPCSA Section A Fillies - Yearlings

903.1 WPCSA Section A Fillies - Yearlings

903.1 WPCSA Section A Fillies - Yearlings

903.2 WPCSA Section A Fillies - Yearlings

903.2 WPCSA Section A Fillies - Yearlings

903.2 WPCSA Section A Fillies - Yearlings

904.1 WPCSA Section A Colts - Yearlings

904.2 WPCSA Section A Colts - Yearlings

WPCSA Section A Broodmares - 3
905.1 Years/Over

WPCSA Section A Broodmares - 3
905.1 Years/Over

WPCSA Section A Broodmares - 3
905.1 Years/Over

WPCSA Section A Broodmares - 3
905.1 Years/Over

WPCSA Section A Broodmares - 3
905.2 Years/Over

WPCSA Section A Broodmares - 3
905.2 Years/Over

WPCSA Section A Broodmares - 3
905.2 Years/Over

WPCSA Section A Broodmares - 3
905.2 Years/Over
906.1 WPCSA Section B Fillies - Foals
906.1 WPCSA Section B Fillies - Foals
906.2 WPCSA Section B Fillies - Foals
906.2 WPCSA Section B Fillies - Foals
907.1 WPCSA Section B Colts - Foals
907.2 WPCSA Section B Colts - Foals

908.1 WPCSA Section B Fillies - Yearlings

Entries

N N NN

R =, NN NDN DS

Place

Judge
1 Diana Cappellani
2 Diana Cappellani
1 Suzan Stevens
2 Suzan Stevens
1 Diana Cappellani
2 Diana Cappellani
3 Diana Cappellani
1 Suzan Stevens
2 Suzan Stevens
3 Suzan Stevens
1 Diana Cappellani
1 Suzan Stevens
1 Diana Cappellani
2 Diana Cappellani
3 Diana Cappellani
4 Diana Cappellani
1 Suzan Stevens
2 Suzan Stevens
3 Suzan Stevens
4 Suzan Stevens
1 Diana Cappellani
2 Diana Cappellani
1 Suzan Stevens
2 Suzan Stevens
1 Diana Cappellani

1 Suzan Stevens

1 Diana Cappellani

Pony Name

Loafers Lodge Dazzle
Copper Beech Marigold
Loafers Lodge Dazzle
Copper Beech Marigold
Severn Filigree

Severn Minerva
Copper Beech Turkish Coffee
Severn Filigree

Severn Minerva
Copper Beech Turkish Coffee
Severn Fedora

Severn Fedora
Shenandoah Windstar
Farnley Kersey

Severn Periwinkle
Severn Ciara

Severn Periwinkle
Shenandoah Windstar
Farnley Kersey

Severn Ciara

Unnamed Filly Foal
Loafers Lodge Bellatrix
Loafers Lodge Bellatrix
Unnamed Filly Foal

FC Toy Soldier

FC Toy Soldier

Zephyrus Limited Edition

Pony Reg# Height

A51398

A51399

A51276

A51398

A51399

A51276

A51401

A51401

A44093

A44416

A38433

A45885

A38433

A44093

A44416

A45885

B51264

12

111

111

12

Fraction

Owner Name
John Almond
Judith Ann Hartman
John Almond
Judith Ann Hartman
Peggy Marshall
Mary Benedict
Judith Ann Hartman
Peggy Marshall
Mary Benedict
Judith Ann Hartman
Maria Hudgins
Maria Hudgins
1/2 Hetty Abeles
John Almond
7/8 Judith Ann Hartman
Mary Benedict
7/8 Judith Ann Hartman
1/2 Hetty Abeles
John Almond
Mary Benedict
Theresa Kothstein
John Almond
John Almond
Theresa Kothstein
Leanne Krick

Leanne Krick

John Almond

owner

WPCSA# Exhibitor Name

173 Almond John
32103 Hartman Judith Ann
173 Almond John
32103 Hartman Judith Ann
7254 Marshall Peggy
725 Benedict Mary
32103 Hartman Judith Ann
7254 Marshall Peggy
725 Benedict Mary
32103 Hartman Judith Ann
4709 Hudgins Maria
4709 Hudgins Maria
50 Shull Hershell
173 Almond John
32103 Hartman Judith Ann
725 Benedict Mary
32103 Hartman Judith Ann
50 Shull Hershell
173 Almond John
725 Benedict Mary
Kothstein Theresa
173 Almond John
173 Almond John
Kothstein Theresa
Krick Leanne

Krick Leanne

173 Almond John

exnipitor

WPCSA#

173

32103

173

32103

7254

725

32103

7254

725

32103

4709

4709

173

32103

725

32103

173

725

173
173

173



class
Number Class Name

908.1 WPCSA Section B Fillies - Yearlings

908.1 WPCSA Section B Fillies - Yearlings

908.1 WPCSA Section B Fillies - Yearlings

908.2 WPCSA Section B Fillies - Yearlings

908.2 WPCSA Section B Fillies - Yearlings

908.2 WPCSA Section B Fillies - Yearlings

908.2 WPCSA Section B Fillies - Yearlings

909.1 WPCSA Section B Colts - Yearlings

909.1 WPCSA Section B Colts - Yearlings

909.1 WPCSA Section B Colts - Yearlings

909.2 WPCSA Section B Colts - Yearlings

909.2 WPCSA Section B Colts - Yearlings

909.2 WPCSA Section B Colts - Yearlings

WPCSA Section B Broodmares - 3
910.1 Years/Over

WPCSA Section B Broodmares - 3
910.2 Years/Over
913.1 WPCSA Section B Fillies - 2 Years
913.1 WPCSA Section B Fillies - 2 Years
913.1 WPCSA Section B Fillies - 2 Years
913.2 WPCSA Section B Fillies - 2 Years
913.2 WPCSA Section B Fillies - 2 Years
913.2 WPCSA Section B Fillies - 2 Years
914.1 WPCSA Section B Colts - 2 Years
914.2 WPCSA Section B Colts - 2 Years

WPCSA Section A Yeld Mares - 3 &
917.1 4 Years

WPCSA Section A Yeld Mares - 3 &
917.1 4 Years

WPCSA Section A Yeld Mares - 3 &
917.2 4 Years

Entries

R = W wwwwweE

Place

Judge
2 Diana Cappellani
3 Diana Cappellani
4 Diana Cappellani
1 Suzan Stevens
2 Suzan Stevens
3 Suzan Stevens
4 Suzan Stevens
1 Diana Cappellani
2 Diana Cappellani
3 Diana Cappellani
1 Suzan Stevens
2 Suzan Stevens
3 Suzan Stevens
1 Diana Cappellani
1 Suzan Stevens
1 Diana Cappellani
2 Diana Cappellani
3 Diana Cappellani
1 Suzan Stevens
2 Suzan Stevens
3 Suzan Stevens
1 Diana Cappellani
1 Suzan Stevens
1 Diana Cappellani

2 Diana Cappellani

1 Suzan Stevens

Pony Name

Farnley Electric

Loafers Lodge Jujube

Loafers Lodge Sweet Desire
Zephyrus Limited Edition
Loafers Lodge Sweet Desire
Farnley Electric

Loafers Lodge Jujube
Shenandoah Corinthian

Evans Dru

Zephyrus Breaking Dawn
Zephyrus Breaking Dawn
Shenandoah Corinthian

Evans Dru

Kestfar Lickity Split

Kestfar Lickity Split

Loafers Lodge Whinny
Loafers Lodge Sweet Elegance
Loafers Lodge Lady Bird
Loafers Lodge Sweet Elegance
Loafers Lodge Lady Bird
Loafers Lodge Whinny
Heaven's Gate Sunday Matinee
Heaven's Gate Sunday Matinee
Copper Beech Irish Lace

Severn Rainbow

Copper Beech Irish Lace

Pony Reg# Height Fraction
B51516
B51511
B51277
B51264
B51277
B51516
B51511
B51484
B51462
B51265
B51265
B51484
B51462
B44969
B44969
B50964
B50775
B50776
B50775
B50776
B50964
B51192
B51192
A50365

A49875

A50365

Owner Name
Hetty Abeles
John Almond
John Almond
John Almond
John Almond
Hetty Abeles
John Almond
Hetty Abeles
John Almond
John Almond
John Almond
Hetty Abeles
John Almond
Leanne Krick
Leanne Krick
John Almond
John Almond
John Almond
John Almond
John Almond
John Almond

Patricia Eastman
Patricia Eastman

Judith Ann Hartman

Judith Ann Hartman

Judith Ann Hartman

uwner
WPCSA#

18998 Eastman Patricia
18998 Eastman Patricia

32103 Hartman Judith Ann

32103 Hartman Judith Ann

32103 Hartman Judith Ann

Exhibitor Name

50 Shull Hershell

173 Almond John

173 Almond John

173 Almond John

173 Almond John

50 Shull Hershell

173 Almond John

50 Shull Hershell

173 Almond John

173 Almond John

173 Almond John

50 Shull Hershell

173 Almond John

Krick Leanne

Krick Leanne

173 Almond John

173 Almond John

173 Almond John

173 Almond John

173 Almond John
173 Almond John

EXnipitor
WPCSA#

173

173

173

173

173

173

173

173

173

173
173
173
173
173
173
18998
18998

32103

32103

32103



class
Number Class Name
WPCSA Section A Yeld Mares - 3 &

917.2 4 Years

WPCSA Section A Yeld Mares - 5
918.1 Years/Over

WPCSA Section A Yeld Mares - 5
918.1 Years/Over

WPCSA Section A Yeld Mares - 5
918.1 Years/Over

WPCSA Section A Yeld Mares - 5
918.1 Years/Over

WPCSA Section A Yeld Mares - 5
918.1 Years/Over

WPCSA Section A Yeld Mares - 5
918.2 Years/Over

WPCSA Section A Yeld Mares - 5
918.2 Years/Over

WPCSA Section A Yeld Mares - 5
918.2 Years/Over

WPCSA Section A Yeld Mares - 5
918.2 Years/Over

WPCSA Section A Yeld Mares - 5
918.2 Years/Over

WPCSA Section B Yeld Mares - 3 &

919.1 4 Years

WPCSA Section B Yeld Mares - 3 &

919.1 4 Years

WPCSA Section B Yeld Mares - 3 &

919.1 4 Years

WPCSA Section B Yeld Mares - 3 &

919.2 4 Years

WPCSA Section B Yeld Mares - 3 &

919.2 4 Years

WPCSA Section B Yeld Mares - 3 &

919.2 4 Years

WPCSA Section B Yeld Mares - 5
920.1 Years/Over

WPCSA Section B Yeld Mares - 5
920.1 Years/Over

WPCSA Section B Yeld Mares - 5
920.1 Years/Over

WPCSA Section B Yeld Mares - 5
920.2 Years/Over

WPCSA Section B Yeld Mares - 5
920.2 Years/Over

Entries

Place

Judge

2 Suzan Stevens

1 Diana Cappellani

2 Diana Cappellani

3 Diana Cappellani

4 Diana Cappellani

5 Diana Cappellani

1 Suzan Stevens

2 Suzan Stevens

3 Suzan Stevens

4 Suzan Stevens

5 Suzan Stevens

1 Diana Cappellani

2 Diana Cappellani

3 Diana Cappellani

1 Suzan Stevens

2 Suzan Stevens

3 Suzan Stevens

1 Diana Cappellani

2 Diana Cappellani

3 Diana Cappellani

1 Suzan Stevens

2 Suzan Stevens

Pony Name

Severn Rainbow

Stanhope Snapdragon

SRW Spree's Silver Splendor

Severn Hollyberry Bow

Severn Festive Bow

Davric Honey Bee

Stanhope Snapdragon

Severn Hollyberry Bow

Severn Festive Bow

SRW Spree's Silver Splendor

Davric Honey Bee

Rosehaven Lady Slipper

Shenandoah Fandance

Heaven's Gate Margarita Time

Shenandoah Fandance

Rosehaven Lady Slipper

Heaven's Gate Margarita Time

Rosehaven Minuet

Rosehaven Rain Belle

Glynhafan Hermione

Rosehaven Rain Belle

Rosehaven Minuet

Pony Reg# Height

A49875

A49335

A46727

A46445

A48054

A38641

A49335

A46445

A48054

A46727

A38641

B50065

B50355

B50022

B50355

B50065

B50022

B45522

B46944

B42592

B46944

B45522

11.3

11.2

111

11

11.2

11.3

111

11

11.2

11.2

12.3

12.3

12.2

12.2

13

12.2

12.2

Fraction

Owner Name

Judith Ann Hartman

1/4 Peggy Marshall
Mary Benedict

1/8 Judith Ann Hartman

1/2 Judith Ann Hartman

1/4 Elizabeth Hofer

1/4 Peggy Marshall

1/8 Judith Ann Hartman

1/2 Judith Ann Hartman
Mary Benedict

1/4 Elizabeth Hofer
Sally Steinmetz
Hetty Abeles
Patricia Eastman
Hetty Abeles
Sally Steinmetz
Patricia Eastman
Sally Steinmetz
Sally Steinmetz

7/8 Elizabeth Hofer

Sally Steinmetz

Sally Steinmetz

WPCSA#

Exhibitor Name

32103 Hartman Judith Ann

7254 Marshall Peggy

725 Benedict Mary

32103 Hartman Judith Ann

32103 Hartman Judith Ann

4253 Hofer Elizabeth

7254 Marshall Peggy

32103 Hartman Judith Ann

32103 Hartman Judith Ann

725 Benedict Mary

4253 Hofer Elizabeth

10143 Steinmetz Sally

50 Shull Hershell

18998 Eastman Patricia

50 Shull Hershell

10143 Steinmetz Sally

18998 Eastman Patricia

10143 Steinmetz Sally

10143 Steinmetz Sally

4253 Hofer Elizabeth

10143 Steinmetz Sally

10143 Steinmetz Sally

EXnipitor
WPCSA#

32103

7254

725

32103

32103

4253

7254

32103

32103

725

4253

10143

18998

10143

18998

10143

10143

4253

10143

10143



class
Number Class Name

WPCSA Section B Yeld Mares - 5
920.2 Years/Over

WPCSA Section B Stallions - 3 & 4
924.1 Years

WPCSA Section B Stallions -3 & 4
924.1 Years

WPCSA Section B Stallions -3 & 4
924.1 Years

WPCSA Section B Stallions -3 & 4
924.2 Years

WPCSA Section B Stallions -3 & 4
924.2 Years

WPCSA Section B Stallions -3 & 4
924.2 Years

WPCSA Section B Stallions - 5
925.1 Years/Over

WPCSA Section B Stallions - 5
925.2 Years/Over

WPCSA Section A Geldings - 2
927.1 Years/Under

WPCSA Section A Geldings - 2
927.2 Years/Under

WPCSA Section B Geldings - 2
929.1 Years/Under

WPCSA Section B Geldings - 2
929.2 Years/Under

WPCSA Section B Geldings - 3
930.1 Years/Over

WPCSA Section B Geldings - 3
930.1 Years/Over

WPCSA Section B Geldings - 3
930.2 Years/Over

WPCSA Section B Geldings - 3
930.2 Years/Over

WPCSA Section A Fillies - Junior
932.1 Champion

WPCSA Section A Fillies - Junior
932.1 Champion

WPCSA Section A Fillies - Junior
932.2 Champion

WPCSA Section A Fillies - Junior
932.2 Champion

WPCSA Section A Colts - Junior
933.1 Champion

Entries

Place

Judge

3 Suzan Stevens

1 Diana Cappellani

2 Diana Cappellani

3 Diana Cappellani

1 Suzan Stevens

2 Suzan Stevens

3 Suzan Stevens

1 Diana Cappellani

1 Suzan Stevens

1 Diana Cappellani

1 Suzan Stevens

1 Diana Cappellani

1 Suzan Stevens

1 Diana Cappellani

2 Diana Cappellani

1 Suzan Stevens

2 Suzan Stevens

1 Diana Cappellani

2 Diana Cappellani

1 Suzan Stevens

2 Suzan Stevens

1 Diana Cappellani

Pony Name

Glynhafan Hermione

Llanarth Royalty

Heaven's Gate On The Rocks

Wynnbrook Coute D'Etat

Llanarth Royalty

Wynnbrook Coute D'Etat

Heaven's Gate On The Rocks

Fox Cry Rose Cufflinks

Fox Cry Rose Cufflinks

Severn Bellhop

Severn Bellhop

Rosehaven Foxglove

Rosehaven Foxglove

Gayfields Talladega Knight

Reynard Neptune

Gayfields Talladega Knight

Reynard Neptune

Loafers Lodge Dazzle

Severn Filigree

Severn Filigree

Loafers Lodge Dazzle

Severn Fedora

Pony Reg# Height

B42592

B51700

B50021

B50035

B51700

B50035

B50021

B44315

B44315

A51275

A51275

B51218

B51218

B45745

B47783

B45745

B47783

A51398

A51398

A51401

13

11.2

131

13.1

11.2

12.3

12.3

13.3

13.3

Fraction

7/8

3/4

3/4

Owner Name

Elizabeth Hofer

Leanne Krick

Patricia Eastman

Kris Morris

Leanne Krick

Kris Morris

Patricia Eastman

Leanne Krick

Leanne Krick

Maria Hudgins

Maria Hudgins

Sally Steinmetz

Sally Steinmetz

Audrey Schulze

Theresa Kothstein

Audrey Schulze

Theresa Kothstein

John Almond

Peggy Marshall

Peggy Marshall

John Almond

Maria Hudgins

uwner
WPCSA#

4253

18998

6945

6945

18998

4709

4709

Exhibitor Name

Hofer Elizabeth

Krick Leanne

Eastman Patricia

Morris Kris

Krick Leanne

Morris Kris

Eastman Patricia

Krick Leanne

Krick Leanne

Hudgins Maria

Hudgins Maria

10143 Steinmetz Sally

10143 Steinmetz Sally

33171 Schulze Audrey

Kothstein Theresa

33171 Schulze Audrey

Kothstein Theresa

173 Almond John

7254

7254

Marshall Peggy

Marshall Peggy

173 Almond John

4709

Hudgins Maria

EXnipitor
WPCSA#

4253

18998

6945

6945

18998

4709

4709

10143

10143

33171

33171

173

7254

7254

173

4709



Llass uwner Exnipitor
Number Class Name Entries Place Judge Pony Name Pony Reg# Height Fraction Owner Name WPCSA# Exhibitor Name WPCSA#

WPCSA Section A Colts - Junior

933.2 Champion 1 Suzan Stevens Severn Fedora A51401 Maria Hudgins 4709 Hudgins Maria 4709
WPCSA Section B Fillies - Junior

934.1 Champion Diana Cappellani Zephyrus Limited Edition B51264 John Almond 173 Almond John 173
WPCSA Section B Fillies - Junior

934.1 Champion Diana Cappellani Farnley Electric B51516 Hetty Abeles 50 Shull Hershell
WPCSA Section B Fillies - Junior

934.2 Champion 8 1 Suzan Stevens Zephyrus Limited Edition B51264 John Almond 173 Almond John 173
WPCSA Section B Fillies - Junior

934.2 Champion 8 2 Suzan Stevens Loafers Lodge Bellatrix John Almond 173 Almond John 173
WPCSA Section B Colts - Junior

935.1 Champion 5 1 Diana Cappellani Heaven's Gate Sunday Matinee B51192 Patricia Eastman 18998 Eastman Patricia 18998
WPCSA Section B Colts - Junior

935.1 Champion 5 2 Diana Cappellani Shenandoah Corinthian B51484 Hetty Abeles 50 Shull Hershell
WPCSA Section B Colts - Junior

935.2 Champion 5 1 Suzan Stevens Zephyrus Breaking Dawn B51265 John Almond 173 Almond John 173
WPCSA Section B Colts - Junior

935.2 Champion 5 2 Suzan Stevens Shenandoah Corinthian B51484 Hetty Abeles 50 Shull Hershell
WPCSA Section A Mares - Senior

936.1 Champion 8 1 Diana Cappellani Shenandoah Windstar A44093 12 1/2 Hetty Abeles 50 Shull Hershell
WPCSA Section A Mares - Senior

936.1 Champion 8 2 Diana Cappellani Copper Beech Irish Lace A50365 Judith Ann Hartman 32103 Hartman Judith Ann 32103
WPCSA Section A Mares - Senior

936.2 Champion 8 1 Suzan Stevens Stanhope Snapdragon A49335 11.3 1/4 Peggy Marshall 7254 Marshall Peggy 7254
WPCSA Section A Mares - Senior

936.2 Champion 8 2 Suzan Stevens Severn Hollyberry Bow A46445 11.1 1/8 Judith Ann Hartman 32103 Hartman Judith Ann 32103
WPCSA Section B Mares - Senior

938.1 Champion 5 1 Diana Cappellani Rosehaven Lady Slipper B50065 Sally Steinmetz 10143 Steinmetz Sally 10143
WPCSA Section B Mares - Senior

938.1 Champion 5 2 Diana Cappellani Shenandoah Fandance B50355 Hetty Abeles 50 Shull Hershell
WPCSA Section B Mares - Senior

938.2 Champion 5 1 Suzan Stevens Shenandoah Fandance B50355 Hetty Abeles 50 Shull Hershell
WPCSA Section B Mares - Senior

938.2 Champion 5 2 Suzan Stevens Rosehaven Lady Slipper B50065 Sally Steinmetz 10143 Steinmetz Sally 10143
WPCSA Section B Stallions - Senior

939.1 Champion 4 1 Diana Cappellani Llanarth Royalty B51700 Leanne Krick Krick Leanne
WPCSA Section B Stallions - Senior

939.1 Champion 4 2 Diana Cappellani Fox Cry Rose Cufflinks B44315 12.3 Leanne Krick Krick Leanne
WPCSA Section B Stallions - Senior

939.2 Champion 4 1 Suzan Stevens Llanarth Royalty B51700 Leanne Krick Krick Leanne
WPCSA Section B Stallions - Senior

939.2 Champion 4 2 Suzan Stevens Wynnbrook Coute D'Etat B50035 13.1 3/4 Kris Morris 6945 Morris Kris 6945
WPCSA Section A Geldings -

941.1 Champion 1 1 Diana Cappellani Severn Bellhop A51275 Maria Hudgins 4709 Hudgins Maria 4709



class
Number Class Name

WPCSA Section A Geldings -
941.2 Champion

WPCSA Section B Geldings -
942.1 Champion

WPCSA Section B Geldings -
942.1 Champion

WPCSA Section B Geldings -
942.2 Champion

WPCSA Section B Geldings -
942.2 Champion

WPCSA Supreme Champion -
943.1 Geldings

WPCSA Supreme Champion -
943.1 Geldings

WPCSA Supreme Champion -
943.2 Geldings

WPCSA Supreme Champion -
943.2 Geldings

WPCSA Section A - Grand
944.1 Champion

WPCSA Section A - Grand
944.1 Champion

WPCSA Section A - Grand
944.2 Champion

WPCSA Section A - Grand
944.2 Champion

WPCSA Section B - Grand
945.1 Champion

WPCSA Section B - Grand
945.1 Champion

WPCSA Section B - Grand
945.2 Champion

WPCSA Section B - Grand
945.2 Champion

WPCSA Supreme Champion -
946.1 Mares Stallions

WPCSA Supreme Champion -
946.1 Mares Stallions

WPCSA Supreme Champion -
946.2 Mares Stallions

WPCSA Supreme Champion -
946.2 Mares Stallions

WPCSA Half Welsh/Partbred Fillies
947.1 - 2/Under

Entries

11

11

11

11

Place

Judge

1 Suzan Stevens

Diana Cappellani

Diana Cappellani

1 Suzan Stevens

2 Suzan Stevens

Diana Cappellani

Diana Cappellani

1 Suzan Stevens

2 Suzan Stevens

Diana Cappellani

Diana Cappellani

1 Suzan Stevens

2 Suzan Stevens

Diana Cappellani

Diana Cappellani

1 Suzan Stevens

2 Suzan Stevens

Diana Cappellani

Diana Cappellani

1 Suzan Stevens

2 Suzan Stevens

Diana Cappellani

Pony Name

Severn Bellhop

Rosehaven Foxglove

Gayfields Talladega Knight

Gayfields Talladega Knight

Reynard Neptune

Rosehaven Foxglove

Severn Bellhop

Gayfields Talladega Knight

Reynard Neptune

Shenandoah Windstar

Copper Beech Irish Lace

Stanhope Snapdragon

Severn Hollyberry Bow

Llanarth Royalty

Heaven's Gate Sunday Matinee

Llanarth Royalty

Zephyrus Breaking Dawn

Llanarth Royalty

Heaven's Gate Sunday Matinee

Llanarth Royalty

Stanhope Snapdragon

Loafers Lodge Juliet

Pony Reg# Height

A51275

B51218

B45745

B45745

B47783

B51218

A51275

B45745

B47783

A44093

A50365

A49335

A46445

B51700

B51192

B51700

B51265

B51700

B51192

B51700

A49335

H51549

Fraction Owner Name
Maria Hudgins
Sally Steinmetz
13.3 Audrey Schulze
13.3 Audrey Schulze
Theresa Kothstein
Sally Steinmetz
Maria Hudgins
13.3 Audrey Schulze
Theresa Kothstein
12 1/2 Hetty Abeles
Judith Ann Hartman
11.3 1/4 Peggy Marshall
11.1 1/8 Judith Ann Hartman
Leanne Krick
Patricia Eastman
Leanne Krick
John Almond
Leanne Krick
Patricia Eastman
Leanne Krick
113

1/4 Peggy Marshall

John Almond

uwner
WPCSA#

Exhibitor Name
4709 Hudgins Maria
10143 Steinmetz Sally
33171 Schulze Audrey
33171 Schulze Audrey
Kothstein Theresa
10143 Steinmetz Sally
4709 Hudgins Maria
33171 Schulze Audrey
Kothstein Theresa
50 Shull Hershell
32103 Hartman Judith Ann
7254 Marshall Peggy
32103 Hartman Judith Ann
Krick Leanne
18998 Eastman Patricia
Krick Leanne
173 Almond John
Krick Leanne
18998 Eastman Patricia
Krick Leanne
7254 Marshall Peggy

173 Almond John

EXnipitor
WPCSA#

4709

10143

33171

33171

10143

4709

33171

32103

7254

32103

18998

173

18998

7254

173



Class
Number Class Name

WPCSA Half Welsh/Partbred Fillies
947.1 - 2/Under

WPCSA Half Welsh/Partbred Fillies
947.1 - 2/Under

WPCSA Half Welsh/Partbred Fillies
947.2 - 2/Under

WPCSA Half Welsh/Partbred Fillies
947.2 - 2/Under

WPCSA Half Welsh/Partbred Fillies
947.2 - 2/Under

WPCSA Half Welsh/Partbred
948.1 Colts/Geldings

WPCSA Half Welsh/Partbred
948.1 Colts/Geldings

WPCSA Half Welsh/Partbred
948.1 Colts/Geldings

WPCSA Half Welsh/Partbred
948.1 Colts/Geldings

WPCSA Half Welsh/Partbred
948.1 Colts/Geldings

WPCSA Half Welsh/Partbred
948.2 Colts/Geldings

WPCSA Half Welsh/Partbred
948.2 Colts/Geldings

WPCSA Half Welsh/Partbred
948.2 Colts/Geldings

WPCSA Half Welsh/Partbred
948.2 Colts/Geldings

WPCSA Half Welsh/Partbred
948.2 Colts/Geldings

WPCSA Half Welsh/Partbred -
949.1 Junior Champion

WPCSA Half Welsh/Partbred -
949.1 Junior Champion

WPCSA Half Welsh/Partbred -
949.2 Junior Champion

WPCSA Half Welsh/Partbred -
949.2 Junior Champion

WPCSA Half Welsh/Partbred
950.1 Mares - 3/Over

WPCSA Half Welsh/Partbred
950.1 Mares - 3/Over

WPCSA Half Welsh/Partbred
950.2 Mares - 3/0ver

Entries

Place

Judge

2 Diana Cappellani

3 Diana Cappellani

1 Suzan Stevens

2 Suzan Stevens

3 Suzan Stevens

1 Diana Cappellani

2 Diana Cappellani

3 Diana Cappellani

4 Diana Cappellani

5 Diana Cappellani

1 Suzan Stevens

2 Suzan Stevens

3 Suzan Stevens

4 Suzan Stevens

5 Suzan Stevens

1 Diana Cappellani

2 Diana Cappellani

1 Suzan Stevens

2 Suzan Stevens

1 Diana Cappellani

2 Diana Cappellani

1 Suzan Stevens

Pony Name

Loafers Lodge Spring Fling

Loafers Lodge Perfectly Pink

Loafers Lodge Spring Fling

Loafers Lodge Perfectly Pink

Loafers Lodge Juliet

Farnley Ten Speed

Wynnbrook Polar Vortex

Loafers Lodge Cool Jazz

| Got This!

Reynard Twix

| Got This!

Farnley Ten Speed

Loafers Lodge Cool Jazz

Wynnbrook Polar Vortex

Reynard Twix

Farnley Ten Speed

Wynnbrook Polar Vortex

| Got This!

Farnley Ten Speed

Capstone's Tootsie

Greystoke's Malibu Barbie

Greystoke's Malibu Barbie

Pony Reg# Height

H51488

P50774

H51488

P50774

H51549

H51483

H50831

H51512

H51699

H51565

H51699

H51483

H51512

H50831

H51565

H51483

H50831

H51699

H51483

H50492

P50230

P50230

131

14

14

Fraction

5/8

Owner Name

John Almond

John Almond

John Almond

John Almond

John Almond

Hetty Abeles

Michelle Viruete

John Almond

Kristin Fernandez

Theresa Kothstein

Kristin Fernandez

Hetty Abeles

John Almond

Michelle Viruete

Theresa Kothstein

Hetty Abeles

Michelle Viruete

Kristin Fernandez

Hetty Abeles

Elizabeth Hofer

Leila Hertzberg

Leila Hertzberg

uwner
WPCSA#

Exhibitor Name

173 Almond John

173 Almond John

173 Almond John

173 Almond John

173 Almond John

50 Shull Hershell

35127 Viruete Michelle

173 Almond John

Fernandez Kristin

Kothstein Theresa

Fernandez Kristin

50 Shull Hershell

173 Almond John

35127 Viruete Michelle

Kothstein Theresa

50 Shull Hershell

35127 Viruete Michelle

Fernandez Kristin

50 Shull Hershell

4253 Hofer Kaitlin

4224 Webb Sarah

4224 Webb Sarah

EXnipitor
WPCSA#

173

173

173

173

173

35127

173

173

35127

35127

11849



class
Number Class Name

WPCSA Half Welsh/Partbred
950.2 Mares - 3/Over
WPCSA Half Welsh/Partbred
951.1 Stallions/Geldings
WPCSA Half Welsh/Partbred
951.1 Stallions/Geldings
WPCSA Half Welsh/Partbred
951.2 Stallions/Geldings
WPCSA Half Welsh/Partbred
951.2 Stallions/Geldings
WPCSA Half Welsh/Partbred -
952.1 Senior Champion
WPCSA Half Welsh/Partbred -
952.1 Senior Champion
WPCSA Half Welsh/Partbred -
952.2 Senior Champion
WPCSA Half Welsh/Partbred -
952.2 Senior Champion
WPCSA Half Welsh/Partbred -
953.1 Grand Champion
WPCSA Half Welsh/Partbred -
953.1 Grand Champion
WPCSA Half Welsh/Partbred -
953.2 Grand Champion
WPCSA Half Welsh/Partbred -
953.2 Grand Champion
954 WPCSA Leadline Walk
954 WPCSA Leadline Walk
954 WPCSA Leadline Walk
955 WPCSA Leadline Walk-Trot
955 WPCSA Leadline Walk-Trot
955 WPCSA Leadline Walk-Trot
WPCSA Small Conformation
958 English Pleasure - Junior
WPCSA Small Conformation
958 English Pleasure - Junior
WPCSA Small Working Pleasure -
959 Junior
WPCSA Small Working Pleasure -
959 Junior

WPCSA Small Conformation Stake -

960 Junior

WPCSA Small Conformation Stake -

960 Junior

Entries

w w w wwwo

Place

Judge

2 Suzan Stevens

1 Diana Cappellani

2 Diana Cappellani

1 Suzan Stevens

2 Suzan Stevens

1 Diana Cappellani

2 Diana Cappellani

1 Suzan Stevens

2 Suzan Stevens

1 Diana Cappellani

2 Diana Cappellani

1 Suzan Stevens

2 Suzan Stevens

W N WN -

Pony Name

Capstone's Tootsie
Greystoke's Eye of the Tiger
Greystoke's No Foolin
Greystoke's Eye of the Tiger
Greystoke's No Foolin
Greystoke's Eye of the Tiger
Capstone's Tootsie
Greystoke's Eye of the Tiger
Greystoke's No Foolin
Farnley Ten Speed
Greystoke's Eye of the Tiger
Greystoke's Eye of the Tiger
| Got This!

Davric Honey Bee

Severn Festive Bow
Greystoke's Malibu Barbie
Davric Honey Bee

Severn Festive Bow
Greystoke's Malibu Barbie
Davric Honey Bee

Reynard Neptune

Davric Honey Bee

Reynard Neptune

Davric Honey Bee

Reynard Neptune

Pony Reg# Height

H50492

P50231

P50232

P50231

P50232

P50231

H50492

P50231

P50232

H51483

P50231

P50231

H51699

A38641

A48054

P50230

A38641

A48054

P50230

A38641

B47783

A38641

B47783

A38641

B47783

131

13

14.1

13

14.1

13

131

13

14.1

13
13
11.2
11
14
11.2
11
14

11.2

11.2

11.2

Fraction

Owner Name
5/8 Elizabeth Hofer
Kris Morris
1/2 Leila Hertzberg
Kris Morris
1/2 Leila Hertzberg
Kris Morris
5/8 Elizabeth Hofer
Kris Morris
1/2 Leila Hertzberg
Hetty Abeles
Kris Morris
Kris Morris
Kristin Fernandez
1/4 Elizabeth Hofer
1/2 Judith Ann Hartman
Leila Hertzberg
1/4 Elizabeth Hofer
1/2 Judith Ann Hartman
Leila Hertzberg
1/4 Elizabeth Hofer
Theresa Kothstein
1/4 Elizabeth Hofer
Theresa Kothstein

1/4 Elizabeth Hofer

Theresa Kothstein

uwner
WPCSA#

Exhibitor Name
4253 Hofer Kaitlin
6945 Morris Kris
4224 Hertzberg Leila
6945 Morris Kris
4224 Hertzberg Leila
6945 Morris Kris
4253 Hofer Kaitlin
6945 Morris Kris
4224 Hertzberg Leila

50 Shull Hershell
6945 Morris Kris
6945 Morris Kris
Fernandez Kristin
4253 Schechter Ava

32103 Fernandez Carter
4224 Webb Brooke
4253 Schechter Ava

32103 Fernandez Carter
4224 Webb Brooke
4253 Hofer Kaitlin

Schulze Audrey
4253 Hofer Kaitlin
Schulze Audrey

4253 Hofer Kaitlin

Schulze Audrey

EXnipitor
WPCSA#

11849

6945

4224

6945

4224

6945

11849

6945

4224

6945

6945

11849

33171

11849

33171

11849

33171



Number Class Name

WPCSA Med/Lge Conformation
961 Pleasure - Junior

WPCSA Med/Lge Conformation
961 Pleasure - Junior

WPCSA Med/Lge Conformation
961 Pleasure - Junior

WPCSA Med/Lge Working
962 Pleasure - Junior

WPCSA Med/Lge Working
962 Pleasure - Junior

WPCSA Med/Lge Working
962 Pleasure - Junior

WPCSA Med/Lge Conformation
963 Stake - Junior

WPCSA Med/Lge Conformation
963 Stake - Junior

WPCSA Med/Lge Conformation
963 Stake - Junior

WPCSA Half-Welsh/PartBred
964 Conformation Pleasure - Junior

WPCSA Half-Welsh/PartBred
964 Conformation Pleasure - Junior

WPCSA Half-Welsh/PartBred
965 Working Pleasure - Junior

WPCSA Half-Welsh/PartBred
965 Working Pleasure - Junior

WPCSA Half-Welsh/PartBred
966 Conformation Stake - Junior

WPCSA Half-Welsh/PartBred
966 Conformation Stake - Junior

WPCSA Half-Welsh/PartBred
967 Conformation Pleasure - Adult

WPCSA Half-Welsh/PartBred
967 Conformation Pleasure - Adult

WPCSA Half-Welsh/PartBred
967 Conformation Pleasure - Adult

WPCSA Half-Welsh/PartBred
968 Working Pleasure - Adult

WPCSA Half-Welsh/PartBred
968 Working Pleasure - Adult

WPCSA Half-Welsh/PartBred
968 Working Pleasure - Adult

WPCSA Half-Welsh/PartBred
969 Conformation Stake - Adult

Entries

Place

Judge

Pony Name

Heaven's Gate Margarita Time

Glynhafan Hermione

Gayfields Talladega Knight

Glynhafan Hermione

Heaven's Gate Margarita Time

Gayfields Talladega Knight

Glynhafan Hermione

Heaven's Gate Margarita Time

Gayfields Talladega Knight

Capstone's Tootsie

Greystoke's No Foolin

Greystoke's No Foolin

Capstone's Tootsie

Capstone's Tootsie

Greystoke's No Foolin

Capstone's Tootsie

Greystoke's No Foolin

Greystoke's Malibu Barbie

Capstone's Tootsie

Greystoke's Malibu Barbie

Greystoke's No Foolin

Capstone's Tootsie

Pony Reg# Height

B50022

B42592

B45745

B42592

B50022

B45745

B42592

B50022

B45745

H50492

P50232

P50232

H50492

H50492

P50232

H50492

P50232

P50230

H50492

P50230

P50232

H50492

12.3

13

13.3

13

12.3

13.3

13

12.3

13.3

131

14.1

141

131

131

14.1

131

141

14

131

14

141

13.1

Fraction

Owner Name
Patricia Eastman
7/8 Elizabeth Hofer
Audrey Schulze
7/8 Elizabeth Hofer
Patricia Eastman
Audrey Schulze
7/8 Elizabeth Hofer
Patricia Eastman
Audrey Schulze
5/8 Elizabeth Hofer
1/2 Leila Hertzberg
1/2 Leila Hertzberg
5/8 Elizabeth Hofer
5/8 Elizabeth Hofer
1/2 Leila Hertzberg
5/8 Elizabeth Hofer
1/2 Leila Hertzberg
Leila Hertzberg
5/8 Elizabeth Hofer
Leila Hertzberg
1/2 Leila Hertzberg

5/8 Elizabeth Hofer

WPCSA#

Exhibitor Name

18998 Carton Taylor

4253 Hofer Kaitlin

33171 Schulze Audrey

4253 Hofer Kaitlin

18998 Carton Taylor

33171 Schulze Audrey

4253 Hofer Kaitlin

18998 Carton Taylor

33171 Schulze Audrey

4253 Hofer Kaitlin

4224 Hertzberg Leila

4224 Kushner Molly

4253 Hofer Kaitlin

4253 Hofer Kaitlin

4224 Kushner Molly

4253 Hofer Elizabeth

4224 Hertzberg Leila

4224 Webb Sarah

4253 Hofer Elizabeth

4224 Webb Sarah

4224 Hertzberg Leila

4253 Hofer Elizabeth

exnipitor

WPCSA#

11849

33171

11849

33171

11849

33171

11849

4224

11849

11849

4253

4224

4253

4224

4253



class
Num

ber Class Name

WPCSA Half-Welsh/PartBred
969 Conformation Stake - Adult

WPCSA Half-Welsh/PartBred
969 Conformation Stake - Adult

WPCSA Conformation Pleasure
970 Driving
971 WPCSA Pleasure Driving Working

WPCSA Conformation Pleasure
972 Driving Stake

WPCSA Short Stirrup Hunter Over
974 Fences

WPCSA Short Stirrup Hunter Over
974 Fences

WPCSA Short Stirrup Hunter Over
974 Fences

WPCSA Short Stirrup Hunter Over
975 Fences

WPCSA Short Stirrup Hunter Over
975 Fences

WPCSA Short Stirrup Hunter Over
975 Fences

WPCSA Short Stirrup Hunter
976 Under Saddle

WPCSA Short Stirrup Hunter
976 Under Saddle

WPCSA Short Stirrup Equitation
977 Over Fences

WPCSA Short Stirrup Equitation
977 Over Fences

WPCSA Short Stirrup Equitation
978 Under Saddle

WPCSA Short Stirrup Equitation
978 Under Saddle

WPCSA Med/Lge Pony Working
982 Hunter O/F - Junior

WPCSA Med/Lge Pony Working
982 Hunter O/F - Junior

WPCSA Med/Lge Pony
983 Conformation Stake O/F - Junior

WPCSA Med/Lge Pony
983 Conformation Stake O/F - Junior

WPCSA Medium/Large Pony
984 Conformation U/Saddle - Junior

WPCSA Medium/Large Pony
984 Conformation U/Saddle - Junior

Entries

Place

Judge

Pony Name

Greystoke's No Foolin

Greystoke's Malibu Barbie

Tidewater's Abide With Me
Tidewater's Abide With Me

Tidewater's Abide With Me

Davric Honey Bee

Greystoke's No Foolin

Capstone's Tootsie

Davric Honey Bee

Greystoke's No Foolin

Capstone's Tootsie

Capstone's Tootsie

Greystoke's No Foolin

Greystoke's No Foolin

Capstone's Tootsie

Capstone's Tootsie

Greystoke's No Foolin

Glynhafan Hermione

Gayfields Talladega Knight

Glynhafan Hermione

Gayfields Talladega Knight

Gayfields Talladega Knight

Glynhafan Hermione

Pony Reg# Height

P50232

P50230

B39652
B39652

B39652

A38641

P50232

H50492

A38641

P50232

H50492

H50492

P50232

P50232

H50492

H50492

P50232

B42592

B45745

B42592

B45745

B45745

B42592

14.1

14

11.2

14.1

13.1

11.2

14.1

13.1

13.1

14.1

14.1

13.1

13.1

14.1

13

13.3

13

13.3

13.3

13

Fraction Owner Name

1/2 Leila Hertzberg

Leila Hertzberg

Deborah Dawkins
Deborah Dawkins

Deborah Dawkins

1/4 Elizabeth Hofer
1/2 Leila Hertzberg
5/8 Elizabeth Hofer
1/4 Elizabeth Hofer
1/2 Leila Hertzberg
5/8 Elizabeth Hofer
5/8 Elizabeth Hofer
1/2 Leila Hertzberg
1/2 Leila Hertzberg
5/8 Elizabeth Hofer
5/8 Elizabeth Hofer
1/2 Leila Hertzberg
7/8 Elizabeth Hofer

Audrey Schulze
7/8 Elizabeth Hofer

Audrey Schulze

Audrey Schulze

7/8 Elizabeth Hofer

WPCSA#

Exhibitor Name

4224 Hertzberg Leila

4224 Webb Sarah

2424 Dawkins Deborah
2424 Dawkins Deborah

2424 Dawkins Deborah

4253 Belani Sania

4224 Armstrong Amber

4253 Belani Sania

4253 Belani Sania

4224 Armstrong Amber

4253 Belani Sania

4253 Belani Sania

4224 Armstrong Amber

4224 Armstrong Amber

4253 Belani Sania

4253 Belani Sania

4224 Armstrong Amber

4253 Hofer Kaitlin

33171 Schulze Audrey

4253 Hofer Kaitlin

33171 Schulze Audrey

33171 Schulze Audrey

4253 Hofer Kaitlin

EXnipitor
WPCSA#

4224

2424
2424

2424

11849

33171

11849

33171

33171

11849



Llass
Number Class Name Entries Place Judge
WPCSA Half-Welsh/Partbred
985 Working Hunter O/F - Junior 1 1
WPCSA Half-Welsh/Partbred
986 Conformation Stake O/F - Junior 1 1

WPCSA Half-Welsh/Partbred
987 Conformation Hunter U/S - Junior 1 1

Pony Name

Capstone's Tootsie

Capstone's Tootsie

Capstone's Tootsie

Pony Reg# Height

H50492

H50492

H50492

131

131

13.1

Fraction Owner Name

5/8 Elizabeth Hofer

5/8 Elizabeth Hofer

5/8 Elizabeth Hofer

uwner
WPCSA# Exhibitor Name

4253 Hofer Kaitlin

4253 Hofer Kaitlin

4253 Hofer Kaitlin

EXnipitor
WPCSA#

11849

11849

11849



